Classic appetizers

Soups

Soup of the day 8.50
Ask for the current soup of the day

Bouillon with egg 8.50
Tomato cream soup 10.50
Salad

Leaf salad with house dressing o 8.50
Mixed salad (.Q, 12.50
Carpaccio Sma“p““f’” 23.50
wafer-thin slices of beef fillet with rocket and parmesan with o cPoe" 32.50

cold-pressed olive oil and balsamic vinegar

Beef tartare Smallportion 70g 24.80
Served with toast and butter Whoteportion 140 35.00

Onrequest, we canrefine your tartare with cognac, calvados or

, +4.00
whiskey

Al prices are in CHF and include VAT.



Classics & Grill

Zurich veal slices
With mushroom cream sauce, served with homemade hash browns

Veal cordon bleu
The classic stuffed with ham and spicy Gruyere, served with French
fries and vegetables

Pork cordon bleu
Stuffed with ham and spicy Gruyere, served with French fries and
vegetables

Viennese veal schnitzel
Served with French fries and vegetables

Riz Casimir

Sliced chicken meat in a curry sauce and garnished with fresh fruit

Calf's liver
Fried with onions in butter with a side dish of your choice

Swiss Black Angus Beef Burger 180grams

SoodMatte Burger
Raclette, bacon, onion, lettuce leaf, SoodMatte cocktail sauce

Supplements:
Lettuce 7.50
Vegetable 7.50
Chips /.50
. 7.50
Dry rice
7.50

Rosemary potatoes

Al prices are in CHF and include VAT.

Smallportion

Whole portion

Smallportion

Whole portion

Smallportion

Whole portion

45.00

37.50
44.00

39.50

42.00

30.50
35.50

37.00
42.00

24.50



Grill

Beef fillet
Served with port wine sauce with French fries and vegetables

Beef Entrecote
Served with homemade herb butter
with rdsti croquettes and vegetables

Pork steak
With homemade herb butter
served with French fries and vegetables

Veal
With homemade herb butter
served with French fries and vegetables

Grilled chicken breast
Served with homemade herb butter, vegetables
and a side dish of your choice

Pike-perch fillet from the grill
With a white wine sauce with rosemary potatoes and spinach

Giant prawn skewer
With garlic, pepperoncini and vegetable rice

Al prices are in CHF and include VAT.

Small portion 150g

Whole portion 200g

Small portion 150g

Whole portion 200g

Small portion 150g

Whole portion 200g

45.50
52.50

43.50
48.50

33.00
38.50

43.00

28.50

42.50

44.00



Pasta

Spaghetti Anika

Veal, mushrooms, pepperoncini, onions and a spicy tomato sauce

Spaghetti Gamberoni Jara
King prawns, garlic, pepperoncini, olive oil and tomato sauce

Ravioli
Stuffed with vegetables and tossed in herb butter

Vegetable Plate
Various vegetables with homemade breaded cheese biscuits and
fried potatoes

Allergens & Additives
Our staff will be happy to inform you about ingredients in our dishes that
could trigger allergies or intolerances.

Indications

Calf : Switzerland

Beef : Switzerland and Australia
Pig : Switzerland

Poultry :Switzerland

Prawns :Viethnam

Zander fillet: Holland

Fisch : Please ask our staff.

Al prices are in CHF and include VAT.

29.50

31.50

25.50

27.50



