Classic appetizers

Soups

Soup of the day Ask for the current soup of the day		8.50
Bouillon with egg		8.50
Tomato cream soup		10.50
Salad		
Leaf salad with house dressing 💰		8.50
Mixed salad 💰		12.50
Carpaccio wafer-thin slices of beef fillet with rocket and parmesan with cold-pressed olive oil and balsamic vinegar	Small portion Whole portion	23.50 32.50
Beef tartare Served with toast and butter	Small portion 70g Whole portion 140g	24.80 35.00
On request, we can refine your tartare with cognac, calvados or whiskey		+4.00

Classics & Grill

Zurich veal slices With mushroom cream sauce, served with homemade hash browns		45.00
Veal cordon bleu The classic stuffed with ham and spicy Gruyère, served with French fries and vegetables	Small portion Whole portion	37.50 44.00
Pork cordon bleu Stuffed with ham and spicy Gruyère, served with French fries and vegetables		39.50
Viennese veal schnitzel Served with French fries and vegetables		42.00
Riz Casimir Sliced chicken meat in a curry sauce and garnished with fresh fruit	Small portion Whole portion	30.50 35.50
Calf's liver Fried with onions in butter with a side dish of your choice	Small portion Whole portion	37.00 42.00
Swiss Black Angus Beef Burger 180 grams		
SoodMatte Burger Raclette, bacon, onion, lettuce leaf, SoodMatte cocktail sauce		24.50

Supplements:	
Lettuce	7.50
Vegetable	7.50
Chips	7.50
Dry rice	7.50
	7.50
Rosemary potatoes	

Grill

Beef fillet Served with port wine sauce with French fries and vegetables	Small portion 150g Whole portion 200g	45.50 52.50
Beef Entrecôte Served with homemade herb butter with rösti croquettes and vegetables	Small portion 150g Whole portion 200g	43.50 48.50
Pork steak With homemade herb butter served with French fries and vegetables	Small portion 150g Whole portion 200g	33.00 38.50
Veal With homemade herb butter served with French fries and vegetables		43.00
Grilled chicken breast Served with homemade herb butter, vegetables and a side dish of your choice		28.50
Pike-perch fillet from the grill With a white wine sauce with rosemary potatoes and spinach		42.50
Giant prawn skewer		44.00

With garlic, pepperoncini and vegetable rice

All prices are in CHF and include VAT.

Pasta

Spaghetti Anika Veal, mushrooms, pepperoncini, onions and a spicy tomato sauce	29.50
Spaghetti Gamberoni Jara King prawns, garlic, pepperoncini, olive oil and tomato sauce	31.50
Ravioli Stuffed with vegetables and tossed in herb butter	25.50
Vegetable Plate Various vegetables with homemade breaded cheese biscuits and fried potatoes	27.50

Allergens & Additives Our staff will be happy to inform you about ingredients in our dishes that could trigger allergies or intolerances.

IndicationsCalf: SwitzerlandBeef: Switzerland and AustraliaPig: SwitzerlandPoultry: SwitzerlandPrawns: VietnamZander fillet: HollandFisch: Please ask our staff.